Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Fellows - (322026) - Bradford-On-Avon ASC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.72

1:08.71
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01/03/14
21/11/15
18/01/15
28/02/15
04/10/15
17/01/16
01/03/14
18/10/15
28/02/15
27/04/13
26/10/13
20/10/13
23/02/13
18/11/12
12/05/12
18/03/12
07/04/12
07/04/12
05/11/11
01/10/11
09/01/11

Date

17/01/16
21/11/15

Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet
Wiltshire Age Groups Championships
Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Wiltshire Youth Championships

Gloucester City SC Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Wiltshire County Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships

Exeter City May Level 2 Meet

Wiltshire County Championships

City of Birmingham Open Meet

City of Birmingham Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships
Gloucester City Open Meet

Corsham ASC Open Meet

Meet

Wiltshire Age Groups Championships

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Venue

Swindon
Bristol
Trowbridge
Swindon
Matlock
Swindon
Swindon
Sheffield
Swindon
Goucester
Trowbridge
Sheffield
Swindon
Trowbridge
Exeter
Swindon
Birmingham
Birmingham
Trowbridge
Gloucester

Corsham

Venue

Swindon

Bristol
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Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 2
Team Bath AS 2

3

2
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2

2

2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

Club Swam Under Level

Trowbridge 2

Team Bath AS 2
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1:10.68 468 H 18/10/15 ASA National County Teams Division 2 Sheffield 2
1:09.24 498 H 04/10/15 Derventio Excel 5th Short Course Open Metet Matlock Team Bath AS 2
1:09.11 501 F 28/02/15 Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
1:10.80 465 H 28/02/15  Wiltshire Youth Championships Swindon 2
1:08.96 504 H 18/01/15  Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet Trowbridge 3
1:10.20 478 F 01/03/14  Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:08.35 517 H 01/03/14  Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:13.06 424 H 26/10/13 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013 Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:13.17 422 H 20/10/18 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield Trowbridge 2
1:11.28 456 F 27/04/13 Gloucester City SC Open Meet Goucester Trowbridge 2
1:13.21 421 H 23/02/13  Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:14.36 402 H 18/11/12 Trowbridge Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:15.77 380 F 12/05/12 Exeter City May Level 2 Meet Exeter Trowbridge 2
1:17.95 349 07/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Trowbridge 3
1:19.21 332 07/04/12 City of Birmingham Open Meet Birmingham Trowbridge 3
1:17.77 351 H 18/03/12 Wiltshire County Championships Swindon Trowbridge 2
1:21.68 303 H 05/11/11 Trowbridge ASC Club Championships Trowbridge Trowbridge 4
1:24.51 274 01/10/11 Gloucester City Open Meet Gloucester Trowbridge 3
1:26.42 256 H 09/01/11 Corsham ASC Open Meet Corsham Trowbridge 3
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